Radiant Church Fairbanks

Profit and Loss Comparison
July - September, 2022

TOTAL

JUL - SEP, 2022

JUL - SEP, 2021 (PY)

Tithes and Offeringss
Gross Income

Expenses

6000 Giving

6100 Personnel

6200 Key Ministry Areas

6300 Facilities

Unapplied Cash Bill Payment Expense
Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

Net Income

$65,861.75
$65,861.75

13,660.26
31,444.19
6,754.70
3,600.00

$55,459.15
$10,402.60
$10,402.60

$75,522.37
$75,622.37

21,729.00
59,590.80
4,066.01
47.78
3,047.00
$88,480.59

$-12,958.22
$-12,958.22
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