Radiant Church Fairbanks

Profit and Loss Comparison July - September, 2022

	TOTAL	
	JUL - SEP, 2022	JUL - SEP, 2021 (PY)
Tithes and Offeringss	\$65,861.75	\$75,522.37
Gross Income	\$65,861.75	\$75,522.37
Expenses		
6000 Giving	13,660.26	21,729.00
6100 Personnel	31,444.19	59,590.80
6200 Key Ministry Areas	6,754.70	4,066.01
6300 Facilities	3,600.00	47.78
Unapplied Cash Bill Payment Expense		3,047.00
Total Expenses	\$55,459.15	\$88,480.59
Net Operating Income	\$10,402.60	\$ -12,958.22
Net Income	\$10,402.60	\$ -12,958.22